
RÆKKE A
Nr. Navn Lic. Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sum Dif Snit

1 Allan Schwab 8015 NAMK 24 22 23 21 21 21 21 23 176 3 22,00 e.o.
2 John Hansen 6077 MCG 23 22 22 22 23 23 19 22 176 4 22,00
3 Kåre Thomsen 17024 AMK 25 24 24 24 22 21 23 22 185 4 23,13
4 Oliver Wiile 8029 NAMK 25 27 24 26 22 20 24 22 190 7 23,75
5 Lars Rosenquist 9016 SPTO 23 24 24 26 23 22 25 24 191 4 23,88
6 Erik Meldgård 4001 RMK 26 27 27 25 33 25 24 22 209 11 26,13
7 Kim Nyby 6028 MCG 29 23 26 29 25 25 32 26 215 9 26,88
8 Kenneth Lass 8012 NAMK 26 25 28 26 28 26 27 36 222 11 27,75
9    

10    
11    
12    

RÆKKE B
Nr. Navn Lic. Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sum Dif Snit

1 Trym Scharff 11006 BBK 23 25 23 23 25 24 24 27 194 4 24,25
2 Harry L. Wiile 11043 BBK 21 23 29 22 23 29 26 23 196 8 24,50
3 Inger Neye 9011 SPTO 28 28 23 26 27 23 21 27 203 7 25,38
4 Bent Pedersen 8034 NAMK 26 27 23 26 26 31 26 25 210 8 26,25
5 Stephanie Dallinger 17110 AMK 26 31 26 27 27 24 30 24 215 7 26,88
6 Rudolf Matthies 11031 BBK 29 25 26 24 25 33 28 28 218 9 27,25
7 Svend Aage Matthiesen 11014 BBK 31 33 23 29 33 26 28 24 227 10 28,38
8 Kenn Nielsen 11016 BBK 33 28 30 25 27 32 25 28 228 8 28,50
9 Børge Lykke 8018 NAMK 28 31 27 25 27 33 32 30 233 8 29,13

10 Bruno Friedrich 11013 BBK 35 27 28 34 29 26 27 27 233 9 29,13
11 Kirsten Schnor 1071 OMC 35 32 29 30 24 29 29 29 237 11 29,63
12 Kaj Knop 6031 MCG 32 36 28 30 30 26 27 31 240 10 30,00
13 Kaj Christensen 1015 OMC 32 29 36 37 27 30 28 34 253 10 31,63
14 Harry Jørgensen 6016 MCG 34 37 31 31 31 26 35 32 257 11 32,13
15 Per Didriksen 4042 RMK 33 37 34 32 39 35 24 28 262 15 32,75
16 Grethe Knop 6030 MCG 34 42 41 25 37 40 31 34 284 17 35,50
17    
18    
19    
20    
21    
22    

Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 12.-13. maj 2007.



 
RÆKKE C
Nr. Navn Lic. Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Sum Dif Snit

1 Svend Aage Næshøj 11042 BBK 36 27 27 29 36 26 28 31 240 10 30,00
2 Lars Jakobsen 6004 MCG 29 35 29 27 34 29 28 30 241 8 30,13
3 Conny Jakobsen 6005 MCG 40 31 31 29 37 34 25 33 260 15 32,50
4 Sonja Christensen 1020 OMC 33 32 38 36 33 35 27 31 265 11 33,13
5 Villy Demuth 11041 BBK 38 35 33 34 35 30 37 34 276 8 34,50
6 Thomas Schultz 8008 NAMK 34 39 40 33 27 30 39 38 280 13 35,00
7 Hanne Jørgensen 6014 MCG 38 32 34 33 44 34 25 41 281 19 35,13
8 Erik Asmund 11048 BBK 39 41 40 45 30 39 36 37 307 15 38,38
9 Annelise Christensen 11009 BBK 37 42 36 37 34 40 46 37 309 12 38,63

10    
11    
12    
13    
14    
15    
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17    
18    
19    
20    
21         
22     

BBK: Broager BK

BGSVH: BGSV Harrislee

KBGK: Kulladal BGK

MCG: MC Gelsted

NAMK: Nord-Als MK

OMC: Odense MC

SPTO: Putterteam Odense

AMK: Aalborg MK

Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 12.-13. maj 2007.



Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 12.-13. maj 2007.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum
Allan Schwab 24 22 23 21 21 21 21 23 176
Lars Rosenquist 23 24 24 26 23 22 25 24 191
Nr.:1 367

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum
John Hansen 23 22 22 22 23 23 19 22 176
Kim Nyby 29 23 26 29 25 25 32 26 215
Nr.: 2 391

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum
Oliver Wiile 25 27 24 26 22 20 24 22 190
Kenneth Lass 26 25 28 26 28 26 27 36 222
Nr.: 3 412

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum
Trym Scharff 23 25 23 23 25 24 24 27 194
Kenn Nielsen 33 28 30 25 27 32 25 28 228
Nr.: 4 422

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum
Bent Pedersen 26 27 23 26 26 31 26 25 210
Børge Lykke 28 31 27 25 27 33 32 30 233
Nr.: 5 443



Samlet Resultat
Nr. Navn Lic. Klub 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sum Dif Snit Racepoint
1 Allan Schwab 8015 NAMK 24 22 23 21 21 21 21 23 176 3 22,00 33
2 John Hansen 6077 MCG 23 22 22 22 23 23 19 22 176 4 22,00 33
3 Kåre Thomsen 17024 AMK 25 24 24 24 22 21 23 22 185 4 23,13 31
4 Oliver Wiile 8029 NAMK 25 27 24 26 22 20 24 22 190 7 23,75 30
5 Lars Rosenquist 9016 SPTO 23 24 24 26 23 22 25 24 191 4 23,88 29
6 Trym Scharff 11006 BBK 23 25 23 23 25 24 24 27 194 4 24,25 28
7 Harry L. Wiile 11043 BBK 21 23 29 22 23 29 26 23 196 8 24,50 27
8 Inger Neye 9011 SPTO 28 28 23 26 27 23 21 27 203 7 25,38 26
9 Erik Meldgård 4001 RMK 26 27 27 25 33 25 24 22 209 11 26,13 25

10 Bent Pedersen 8034 NAMK 26 27 23 26 26 31 26 25 210 8 26,25 24
11 Stephanie Dallinger 17110 AMK 26 31 26 27 27 24 30 24 215 7 26,88 23
12 Kim Nyby 6028 MCG 29 23 26 29 25 25 32 26 215 9 26,88 23
13 Rudolf Matthies 11031 BBK 29 25 26 24 25 33 28 28 218 9 27,25 21
14 Kenneth Lass 8012 NAMK 26 25 28 26 28 26 27 36 222 11 27,75 20
15 Svend Aage Matthiesen 11014 BBK 31 33 23 29 33 26 28 24 227 10 28,38 19
16 Kenn Nielsen 11016 BBK 33 28 30 25 27 32 25 28 228 8 28,50 18
17 Børge Lykke 8018 NAMK 28 31 27 25 27 33 32 30 233 8 29,13 17
18 Bruno Friedrich 11013 BBK 35 27 28 34 29 26 27 27 233 9 29,13 17
19 Kirsten Schnor 1071 OMC 35 32 29 30 24 29 29 29 237 11 29,63 15
20 Kaj Knop 6031 MCG 32 36 28 30 30 26 27 31 240 10 30,00 14
21 Svend Aage Næshøj 11042 BBK 36 27 27 29 36 26 28 31 240 10 30,00 14
22 Lars Jakobsen 6004 MCG 29 35 29 27 34 29 28 30 241 8 30,13 12
23 Kaj Christensen 1015 OMC 32 29 36 37 27 30 28 34 253 10 31,63 11
24 Harry Jørgensen 6016 MCG 34 37 31 31 31 26 35 32 257 11 32,13 10
25 Conny Jakobsen 6005 MCG 40 31 31 29 37 34 25 33 260 15 32,50 9
26 Per Didriksen 4042 RMK 33 37 34 32 39 35 24 28 262 15 32,75 8
27 Sonja Christensen 1020 OMC 33 32 38 36 33 35 27 31 265 11 33,13 7
28 Villy Demuth 11041 BBK 38 35 33 34 35 30 37 34 276 8 34,50 6
29 Thomas Schultz 8008 NAMK 34 39 40 33 27 30 39 38 280 13 35,00 5
30 Hanne Jørgensen 6014 MCG 38 32 34 33 44 34 25 41 281 19 35,13 4
31 Grethe Knop 6030 MCG 34 42 41 25 37 40 31 34 284 17 35,50 3
32 Erik Asmund 11048 BBK 39 41 40 45 30 39 36 37 307 15 38,38 2
33 Annelise Christensen 11009 BBK 37 42 36 37 34 40 46 37 309 12 38,63 1

Nord-Als Minigolf Klub's internationale stævne den 12.-13. maj 2007.
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